Aluminum Pipe Flanges

Used in pipe systems to provide increased support for strength, block off a pipeline, or allow for attachment of
more items. Aluminum is lightweight and a good thermal and electrical conductor.

Class 125 Aluminum Pipe Flanges

Part Number

BULK-PF-452
BULK-PF-453
BULK-PF-454
BULK-PF-455
BULK-PF-456
BULK-PF-457
BULK-PF-458
BULK-PF-459
BULK-PF-460
BULK-PF-461
BULK-PF-462
BULK-PF-463
BULK-PF-464
BULK-PF-465
BULK-PF-466
BULK-PF-467
BULK-PF-468
BULK-PF-469
BULK-PF-470
BULK-PF-471
BULK-PF-472
BULK-PF-473
BULK-PF-474
BULK-PF-475
BULK-PF-476
BULK-PF-477
BULK-PF-478
BULK-PF-479
BULK-PF-480
BULK-PF-481
BULK-PF-482
BULK-PF-483
BULK-PF-484

Material

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Aluminum

Pressure
Class

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Connection

Style
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Weld Neck
Weld Neck
Weld Neck
Weld Neck
Weld Neck
Weld Neck
Weld Neck
Weld Neck
Weld Neck
Slip On
Slip On
Slip On
Slip On
Slip On
Slip On
Slip On
Slip On
Slip On
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind
Blind

Pipe Size

1/2"
3/4"
1
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
o
1/2"
3/4"
"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
o
2-1/2"
-

Thread
Type

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

Flange OD

3-1/2"
3-7/8"
4-1/4"
4-5/8"
5

6"
3-1/2"
3-7/8"
4-1/4"
4-5/8"
5

6"

7n
7-1/2"

3-1/2"
3-7/8"
4-1/4"
4-5/8"

7-1/2"
o

For Bolt
Diameter

12"
2"
1/2"
12"
2"
5/8"
12"
2"
/2"
2"
/2"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
/2"
/2"
/2"
/2"
12"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
/2"
/2"
12"
/2"
/2"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"

Flanged Conn
Surface

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Number of
Bolt Holes
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