Aluminum Pipe Flanges

Used in pipe systems to provide increased support for strength, block off a pipeline, or allow for attachment of more items. Aluminum is lightweight and a good thermal and electrical conductor.



Class 125 Aluminum Pipe Flanges

Part Number	Material	Pressure	Connection	Pipe Size	Thread –	Flange OD	For Bolt	Flanged Connection	Number of
		Class	Style		Туре		Diameter	Surface	Bolt Holes
BULK-PF-452	Aluminum	125	Threaded	1/2″	NPT	3-1/2"	1/2″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-453	Aluminum	125	Threaded	3/4"	NPT	3-7/8"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-454	Aluminum	125	Threaded	1″	NPT	4-1/4"	1/2″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-455	Aluminum	125	Threaded	1-1/4"	NPT	4-5/8"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-456	Aluminum	125	Threaded	1-1/2″	NPT	5″	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-457	Aluminum	125	Threaded	2″	NPT	6″	5/8″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-458	Aluminum	125	Weld Neck	1/2″		3-1/2"	1/2″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-459	Aluminum	125	Weld Neck	3/4"		3-7/8″	1/2″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-460	Aluminum	125	Weld Neck	1″		4-1/4"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-461	Aluminum	125	Weld Neck	1-1/4"		4-5/8"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-462	Aluminum	125	Weld Neck	1-1/2″		5″	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-463	Aluminum	125	Weld Neck	2″		6″	5/8″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-464	Aluminum	125	Weld Neck	2-1/2"		7″	5/8″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-465	Aluminum	125	Weld Neck	3″		7-1/2"	5/8″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-466	Aluminum	125	Weld Neck	4"		9″	5/8″	Flat	8
BULK-PF-467	Aluminum	125	Slip On	1/2"		3-1/2"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-468	Aluminum	125	Slip On	3/4"		3-7/8″	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-469	Aluminum	125	Slip On	1″		4-1/4"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-470	Aluminum	125	Slip On	1-1/4"		4-5/8″	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-471	Aluminum	125	Slip On	1-1/2"		5″	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-472	Aluminum	125	Slip On	2"		6″	5/8″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-473	Aluminum	125	Slip On	2-1/2"		7"	5/8″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-474	Aluminum	125	Slip On	3″		7-1/2"	5/8″	Flat	4
BULK-PF-475	Aluminum	125	Slip On	4"		9"	5/8″	Flat	8
BULK-PF-476	Aluminum	125	Blind	1/2"		3-1/2"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-477	Aluminum	125	Blind	3/4"		3-7/8"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-478	Aluminum	125	Blind	1"		4-1/4"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-479	Aluminum	125	Blind	1-1/4"		4-5/8"	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-480	Aluminum	125	Blind	1-1/2"		5″	1/2"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-481	Aluminum	125	Blind	2"		6″	5/8"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-482	Aluminum	125	Blind	2-1/2"		7"	5/8"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-483	Aluminum	125	Blind	3"		7-1/2"	5/8"	Flat	4
BULK-PF-484	Aluminum	125	Blind	4"		9"	5/8″	Flat	8